ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Seating 6 Passengers our Limousines are maintained to the highest standard		£165.00	
HORSE DRAWN HEARSE 2 Horses	£950.00	4 Horses	£1700.0
Please note, and additional fee is charged Other types of Non-traditional hearses ar		k for options and prices.	
OUR COFFINS		Stanhope - Mahogany Veneered	£595.0
Guisborough - Light Oak Veneered	£595.00	Kinross - Medium Oak Veneered	£695.0
Solid Oak	£995.00	Solid Mahogany	£995.0
Wicker, Banana Leaf, Water Hyacinth	£795.00	Colourful or Painted	from £750.0
OUR ASHES CASKETS			
Solid oak ashes casket	from £100.00	Colourful ashes casket	from £150.00
Scatter tubes	Small £20.00	Medium £25.00	Large £35.00
OTTLER FOREIGNE DIRECTOR CHA	NOL3		
in full of all charges is required prior to t			£1950.0
OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA	RGES		
Embalming			£100 0
Embalming Funeral Director to attend interment of a	shes following crema	ation	
Funeral Director to attend interment of a	_		£ No charg
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we	eekend or Bank Holic	day funerals	£ No charg £190.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom	eekend or Bank Holide e prior to the funera	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we	eekend or Bank Holide e prior to the funera	day funerals I service	£180.0 £ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0 £ Free of charg From £132.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper Church Service Religious Minister Fee	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0 £ Free of charg From £132.0 £340.00 - £600.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper Church Service	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0 £ Free of charg From £132.0 £340.00 - £600.0 £251.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper Church Service Religious Minister Fee	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera ch prior to the funera s)	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0 £ Free of charg From £132.0 £340.00 - £600.0 £251.0 £248.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper Church Service Religious Minister Fee Celebrant Fee	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera th prior to the funera s) RGES	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0 £1.0 £ Free of charg From £132.0 £340.00 - £600.0 £251.0 £248.0 £70.0
Funeral Director to attend interment of a Additional Funeral Director charge for we Take the deceased person to rest at hom Take the deceased person to rest in church Floral Hearse Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 mile OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHA Online Obituary Notice Obituary Notice in the local newspaper Church Service Religious Minister Fee Celebrant Fee Organist	eekend or Bank Holice e prior to the funera th prior to the funera s) RGES	day funerals I service	£ No charg £190.0 £140.0 £190.0 £290.0